Position Other Positions Held

District Attorney (E)

Sheriff-Coroner-Public Adm (E)

Auditor-Cont/Tres-Tax
Collector

Assessor-Recorder

Board Of Supervisors, Chm (E)
County Clerk (E)

Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)

Employer

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County
Fresno County

Fresno County

Department /
Subdivision

District Attorney-Criminal
Div

Sheriff

Aud-Cont/Treasurer-Tax
Coll Admin

Assessor-Recorder
Assessor

Board of Supervisors
County Clerk - Elections
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors
Board of Supervisors

Board of Supervisors

Total Wages

$188,845

$185,736
$172,161

$159,727

$148,640
$139,982
$134,864
$133,899
$133,899
$87,344
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$93,012

$161,809
$72,315

$78,198

$64,374
$70,900
$63,062
$51,958
$51,958
$26,515

$408



