Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
District Attorney (E)		Fresno County	District Attorney-Criminal Div	\$188,845	\$93,012
Sheriff-Coroner-Public Adm (E)		Fresno County	Sheriff	\$185,736	\$161,809
Auditor-Cont/Tres-Tax Collector		Fresno County	Aud-Cont/Treasurer-Tax Coll Admin	\$172,161	\$72,315
Assessor-Recorder		Fresno County	Assessor-Recorder Assessor	\$159,727	\$78,198
Board Of Supervisors, Chm (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$148,640	\$64,374
County Clerk (E)		Fresno County	County Clerk - Elections	\$139,982	\$70,900
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$134,864	\$63,062
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$133,899	\$51,958
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$133,899	\$51,958
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$87,344	\$26,515
Board Of Supervisors, Mem (E)		Fresno County	Board of Supervisors	\$0	\$408